AGGREGATE
AGGREGATE
TEST EQUIPMENTS
CONTENTS
  R�ffl  e Boxes ( Sample Spl�tters )
  Large Capac�ty Sample Spl�tters
  Whell Barrow
  Aggregate Scoop Pan

AG1220S/900 90 mm (3 ½ �n) 7 kg
AG1220S/1000 100 mm (4 �n) 7 kg
EN 1339, 1367-1 | TS 2824
HIGH CAPACITY SCREEN SHAKER
SCREEN TRAYS
32 33
AGGREGATE
ISO 3310-1, 3310-2, 565 | EN 933-2
LABORATORY TEST SIEVES ISO STANDARDS
ISO 3310-1 Woven Wire Cloth Sieves
Aperture Size
Ø 200 mm x
50 mm
Ø 300 mm x
75 mm
125 mmure AG2WCI1250 AG3WCI1250
100 mm (4”) AG2WCI1000 AG3WCI1000
90 mm (3 ½”) AG2WCI0900 AG3WCI0900
80 mm AG2WCI0800 AG3WCI0800
75 mm (3”) AG2WCI0750 AG3WCI0750
63 mm (2 ½”) AG2WCI0630 AG3WCI0630
56 mm AG2WCI0560 AG3WCI0560
53 mm (2.12”) AG2WCI0530 AG3WCI0530
50 mm (2”) AG2WCI0500 AG3WCI0500
45 mm (1 ¾”) AG2WCI0450 AG3WCI0450
40 mm) AG2WCI0400 AG3WCI0400
37.5 mm (1-½”) AG2WCI0375 AG3WCI0375
31.5 mm (1 ¼”) AG2WCI0315 AG3WCI0315
26.5 mm (1.06”) AG2WCI0265 AG3WCI0265
25 mm (1”) AG2WCI0250 AG3WCI0250
22.4 mm (7/8”) AG2WCI0224 AG3WCI0224
20 mm AG2WCI0220 AG3WCI0220
19 mm (¾”) AG2WCI0190 AG3WCI0190
16 mm (5/8”) AG2WCI0160 AG3WCI0160
13.2 mm (.530”) AG2WCI0132 AG3WCI0132
12.5 mm (½”) AG2WCI0125 AG3WCI0125
11.2 mm (7/16”) AG2WCI0112 AG3WCI0112
10 mm AG2WCI0100 AG3WCI0100
9.5 mm (3/8”) AG2WCI0095 AG3WCI0095
8 mm (5/16”) AG2WCI0080 AG3WCI0080
6.7 mm (.265”)) AG2WCI0067 AG3WCI0067
6.3 mm (¼”) AG2WCI0063 AG3WCI0063
5.6 mm (No. 3 ½) AG2WCI0056 AG3WCI0056
5 mm AG2WCI0050 AG3WCI0050
4.75 mm (No.4) AG2WCI0047 AG3WCI0047
4 mm (No.5) AG2WCI0040 AG3WCI0040
3.35 mm (No. 6) AG2WFI0335 AG3WFI0335
3.15 mm AG2WFI0315 AG3WFI0315
2.8 mm (No. 7) AG2WFI0028 AG3WFI0028
2.5 mm AG2WFI0025 AG3WFI0025
2.36 mm (No.8) AG2WFI0236 AG3WFI0236
ISO 3310-1 Woven Wire Cloth Sieves
Aperture Size
Ø 200 mm x
50 mm
Ø 300 mm x
75 mm
2 mm (No.10) AG2WFI0200 AG3WFI0200
1.7 mm (No. 12) AG2WFI0170 AG3WFI0170
1.6 mm AG2WFI0160 AG3WFI0160
1.4 mm (No. 14) AG2WFI0140 AG3WFI0140
1.25 mm AG2WFI0125 AG3WFI0125
1.18 mm (No.16) AG2WFI0118 AG3WFI0118
1 mm (No. 18) AG2WFI0100 AG3WFI0100
850 μm (No. 20 AG2WFI0850 AG3WFI0850
800 μm AG2WFI0800 AG3WFI0800
710 μm (No. 25) AG2WFI0710 AG3WFI0710
630 μm AG2WFI0630 AG3WFI0630
600 μm (No. 30) AG2WFI0600 AG3WFI0600
500 μm (No. 35 AG2WFI0500 AG3WFI0500
425 μm (No. 40) AG2WFI0425 AG3WFI0425
400 μm AG2WFI0400 AG3WFI0400
355 μm (No. 45) AG2WFI0355 AG3WFI0355
315 μm AG2WFI0031 AG3WFI0031
300 μm (No. 50) AG2WFI0030 AG3WFI0030
250 μm (No. 60) AG2WFI0025 AG3WFI0025
212 μm (No. 70) AG2WFI0021 AG3WFI0021
200 μm AG2WFI0020 AG3WFI0020
180 μm (No. 80) AG2WFI0018 AG3WFI0018
160 μm AG2WFI0016 AG3WFI0016
150 μm (No. 100) AG2WFI0015 AG3WFI0015
125 μm (No. 120) AG2WFI0012 AG3WFI0012
106 μm (No. 140) AG2WFI0011 AG3WFI0011
100 μm AG2WFI0010 AG3WFI0010
90 μm (No. 170) AG2WFI0009 AG3WFI0009
80 μm AG2WFI0008 AG3WFI0008
75 μm (No. 200) AG2WFI0007 AG3WFI0007
63 μm (No. 230) AG2WFI0006 AG3WFI0006
53 μm (No. 270) AG2WFI0053 AG3WFI0053
50 μm AG2WFI0005 AG3WFI0005
45 μm (No. 325) AG2WFI0045 AG3WFI0045
38 μm (No. 400) AG2WFI0004 AG3WFI0004
ISO 3310-2 Perforated Plate Sieves
Aperture Size
Ø 200 mm x
50 mm
Ø 300 mm x
75 mm
125 mmure AG2PC1250 TMA-3PC1250
106 mm AG2PC1060 TMA-3PC1060
100 mm (4”) AG2PC1000 TMA-3PC1000
90 mm (3 ½”) AG2PC0900 TMA-3PC0900
80 mm AG2PC0800 TMA-3PC0800
75 mm (3”) AG2PC0750 TMA-3PC0750
63 mm (2 ½”) AG2PC0630 TMA-3PC0630
56 mm AG2PC0560 TMA-3PC0560
53 mm (2.12”) AG2PC0530 TMA-3PC0530
50 mm (2”) AG2PC0500 TMA-3PC0500
45 mm (1 ¾”) AG2PC0450 TMA-3PC0450
40 mm) AG2PC0400 TMA-3PC0400
37.5 mm (1-½”) AG2PC0375 TMA-3PC0375
31.5 mm (1 ¼”) AG2PC0315 TMA-3PC0315
28 mm AG2PC0280 TMA-3PC0280
26.5 mm (1.06”) AG2PC0265 TMA-3PC0265
25 mm (1”) AG2PC0250 TMA-3PC0250
22.4 mm (7/8”) AG2PC0224 TMA-3PC0224
20 mm AG2PC0220 TMA-3PC0220
19 mm (¾”) AG2PC0190 TMA-3PC0190
18 mm AG2PC0180 TMA-3PC0180
16 mm (5/8”) AG2PC0160 TMA-3PC0160
14 mm AG2PC0140 TMA-3PC0140
13.2 mm (.530”) AG2PC0132 TMA-3PC0132
ISO 3310-2 Perforated Plate Sieves
Aperture Size
Ø 200 mm x
50 mm
Ø 300 mm x
75 mm
12.5 mm (½”) AG2PC0125 AG3PC0125
11.2 mm (7/16”) AG2PC0112 AG3PC0112
10 mm AG2PC0100 AG3PC0100
9.5 mm (3/8”) AG2PC0095 AG3PC0095
9 mm AG2PC0090 AG3PC0090
8 mm (5/16”) AG2PC0080 AG3PC0080
7.1 mm AG2PC0071 AG3PC0071
6.7 mm (.265”)) AG2PC0067 AG3PC0067
6.3 mm (¼”) AG2PC0063 AG3PC0063
5.6 mm (No. 3 ½) AG2PC0056 AG3PC0056
5 mm AG2PC0050 AG3PC0050
4.75 mm (No.4) AG2PC0047 AG3PC0047
4 mm (No.5) AG2PC0040 AG3PC0040
ISO 3310-1, 3310-2, 565 | EN 933-2
LABORATORY TEST SIEVES ISO STANDARDS
ISO 3310-1, 3310-2, 565 | EN 933-2
LABORATORY TEST SIEVES ISO STANDARDS
ISO 3310-1, 3310-2, 565 | EN 933-2
LABORATORY TEST SIEVES ISO STANDARDS
34 35
AGGREGATE
AGGREGATE
ASTM E11 Woven Wire Cloth Sieves
Aperture Size 8”x2” Sieves 12”x3” Sieves
100 mm (4”) AG2WCA1000 AG3WCA1000
90 mm (3 ½”) AG2WCA0900 AG3WCA0900
75 mm (3”) AG2WCA0750 AG3WCA0750
63 mm (2 ½”) AG2WCA0630 AG3WCA0630
53 mm (2.12”) AG2WCA0530 AG3WCA0530
50 mm (2”) AG2WCA0500 AG3WCA0500
45 mm (1 ¾”) AG2WCA0450 AG3WCA0450
37.5 mm (1-½”) AG2WCA0375 AG3WCA0375
31.5 mm (1 ¼”) AG2WCA0315 AG3WCA0315
26.5 mm (1.06”) AG2WCA0265 AG3WCA0265
25 mm (1”) AG2WCA0250 AG3WCA0250
22.4 mm (7/8”) AG2WCA0224 AG3WCA0224
19 mm (¾”) AG2WCA0190 AG3WCA0190
16 mm (5/8”) AG2WCA0160 AG3WCA0160
13.2 mm (.530”) AG2WCA0132 AG3WCA0132
12.5 mm (½”) AG2WCA0125 AG3WCA0125
11.2 mm (7/16”) AG2WCA0112 AG3WCA0112
9.5 mm (3/8”) AG2WCA0095 AG3WCA0095
8 mm (5/16”) AG2WCA0080 AG3WCA0080
6.7 mm (.265”)) AG2WCA0067 AG3WCA0067
6.3 mm (¼”) AG2WCA0063 AG3WCA0063
5.6 mm (No. 3 ½) AG2WCA0056 AG3WCA0056
4.75 mm (No.4) AG2WCA0047 AG3WCA0047
4 mm (No.5) AG2WCA0040 AG3WCA0040
3.35 mm (No. 6) AG2WFA0335 AG3WFA0335
2.8 mm (No. 7) AG2WFA0028 AG3WFA0028
2.36 mm (No.8) AG2WFA0236 AG3WFA0236
2 mm (No.10) AG2WFA0200 AG3WFA0200
1.7 mm (No. 12) AG2WFA0170 AG3WFA0170
1.4 mm (No. 14) AG2WFA0140 AG3WFA0140
1.18 mm (No.16) AG2WFA0118 AG3WFA0118
1 mm (No. 18) AG2WFA0100 AG3WFA0100
850 μm (No. 20 AG2WFA0850 AG3WFA0850
710 μm (No. 25) AG2WFA0710 AG3WFA0710
600 μm (No. 30) AG2WFA0600 AG3WFA0600
ASTM E11 Woven Wire Cloth Sieves
Aperture Size 8”x2” Sieves 12”x3” Sieves
500 μm (No. 35 AG2WFA0500 AG3WFA0500
425 μm (No. 40) AG2WFA0425 AG3WFA0425
355 μm (No. 45) AG2WFA0355 AG3WFA0355
300 μm (No. 50) AG2WFA0030 AG3WFA0030
250 μm (No. 60) AG2WFA0025 AG3WFA0025
212 μm (No. 70) AG2WFA0021 AG3WFA0021
180 μm (No. 80) AG2WFA0018 AG3WFA0018
150 μm (No. 100) AG2WFA0015 AG3WFA0015
125 μm (No. 120) AG2WFA0012 AG3WFA0012
106 μm (No. 140) AG2WFA0011 AG3WFA0011
90 μm (No. 170) AG2WFA0009 AG3WFA0009
75 μm (No. 200) AG2WFA0007 AG3WFA0007
63 μm (No. 230) AG2WFA0006 AG3WFA0006
53 μm (No. 270) AG2WFA0053 AG3WFA0053
45 μm (No. 325) AG2WFA0045 AG3WFA0045
38 μm (No. 400) AG2WFA0003 AG3WFA0003
Extremely useful sieves where samples need to be separated with the help of wet washing. Available  in 8  inch diameter
by 4 or 8 inches deep or their metric equivalent with stainless  steel  frames.
P. Code Aperture S�zes D�ameter
AG3080  150 µm (No.100) Ø 200 mm x 100 mm
AG3081 75 µm (No.200) Ø 200 mm x 100 mm
AG3082 63 µm (No.230) Ø 200 mm x 100 mm
P. Code Aperture S�zes D�ameter
AG3083  150 µm (No.100) Ø 200 mm x 200 mm
AG3084 75 µm (No.200) Ø 200 mm x 200 mm
AG3085 63 µm (No.230) Ø 200 mm x 200 mm
P. Code Product For D�ameter
AG2075  Pan&Cover Ø 200 x 50 mm
AG2076  Pan Ø 200 x 50 mm
AG2077 Cover Ø 200 x 50 mm
P. Code Product For D�ameter
AG2078  Pan&Cover 8 �nch x 2 �nch
AG2079  Pan 8 �nch x 2 �nch
AG2080 Cover 8 �nch x 2 �nch